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201801300000
31440

01/30/2018
12:55:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 REAL
ESTATE LLC

Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Other:SEE
INST

201809170003
33300

09/17/2018
03:28:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LEJ JR LLC 36 130 Lot#:2 Lot:A1
Book:36
Pg:130
Sub:STRICKLA
ND
SUBDIVISION
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201809170003
33310

09/17/2018
03:28:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEJ JR LLC 36 130 Lot#:2 Lot:A1
Book:36
Pg:130
Sub:STRICKLA
ND
SUBDIVISION
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201811010003
88250

11/01/2018
03:29:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:4 Blk:200
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201811010003
88260

11/01/2018
03:29:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:4 Blk:200
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201812060004
26140

12/06/2018
08:40:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HRH
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201812060004
26120

12/06/2018
08:40:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HRH
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201803130000
80200

03/13/2018
09:01:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Instr
#:20130524000
214060

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


