2018; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801300000 31440	01/30/2018 12:55:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 REAL ESTATE LLC					Instr #:20160404000 108690	Other:SEE INST
201809170003 33300	09/17/2018 03:28:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEJ JR LLC			36	130		Lot#:2 Lot:A1 Book:36 Pg:130 Sub:STRICKL/ ND SUBDIVISION RESUBDIVISI ON
201809170003 33310	09/17/2018 03:28:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEJ JR LLC			36	130		Lot#:2 Lot:A1 Book:36 Pg:130 Sub:STRICKL/ ND SUBDIVISION RESUBDIVISI ON
201811010003 88250	11/01/2018 03:29:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC			0	0		Lot#:4 Blk:200 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201811010003 88260	11/01/2018 03:29:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC			0	0		Lot#:4 Blk:200 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201812060004 26140	12/06/2018 08:40:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HRH ENTERPRISES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201812060004 26120	12/06/2018 08:40:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HRH ENTERPRISES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201803130000 80200	03/13/2018 09:01:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOLID EQUITIES INC					Instr #:20130524000 214060	Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST